CYLOI L2 | ALABAMA JUDICIAL DATA CENTER
o JEFFERGON  COUNTY
CERTIFICATE OF JUDGEMENT
Cv 98 000619.00
N. DANIEL ROGERS

iHM-#F-_-i.r--l--r#-munla—-nvru_ﬂp—HHIl-_lH-lrdi--le-l-—rl-II-—---l-l-la-—-l-Hq—-—-a-p-l-.—ﬂ-nl—-.-ﬂqq—.-l--l-l--lll!-—-H—l-!-—hl-!l—'m-—-—n#—m—l-ﬁb—-ﬁwdmﬂﬂ_ﬁ_w_*—MWMWHI

"IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF JEFFERSON COUNTY

BANK OF ALABAMA VS MICHAEL W MCCOWAN AND SAMETA D MCCOWAN

DEFENDANT | . - PARTY'S ATTORNEY:

MCCOWAN MICHAEL W - wx¥ PRO GE %%

3732 RIVERRUN DR

BHAM - AL 35243-0000 :

I, POLLY CONRADI (CV)  , CLERK OF THE ABOVE NAMED COURT HERESBY

CERTIFY THAT ON 04/17/98 PLAINTIFF, BANK OF ALABAMA RECOVERED |
OF DEFENDANT IN SAID COURT A JUDGEMENT WITHOUT WAIVER OF EXEMPTIONS FOR THE
GUM OF $63,790.56 DOLLARS PLUS $126.00 DOLLARS COURT COSTS, AND

THRT "i"l-.-HEZ BLAINTIFF’S ATTORNEY(S) OF RECORD WAS: MOORE, RACHEL JRCKSON

JUDGMENT IS RENDERED IN FAVOR OF THE PLAINTIFF AND AGAINSI
CNBANT, MICHAEL W. MCCOWAN, PER ATTACHED ORDER.

JUDGE N. DANIEL ROGERS, IJR. l
A

(W

GIVEN UMDER MY HAND THIS DATE D4/30/88

A

I

i M T W L. ;fffhf_.n
W POLLY JSONRAL V
801 NFZ1ST ST ROOM 901
BIRMIMGHAM, AL 35203
(205) 325-5355
OPERATOR: SIC S
PREPARED: 04730498
inst ¥ jgoa-1670)
- | 0d
PLAINTIFF S ATTORNEY: (07 ;1_'-}‘3*;_; %’émﬁ
o am b oeRATE
11 "i; Eﬂﬁﬂ wiwt Ut ?gﬁﬁ
ﬁ i e e
.
MOORE , RACHEL JACKSON
2125 MORRIS AVE
BIRMINGHAM AL 35203




BANK OF ALABAMA, ) CIRCUIT COURT
-VS.  Plaintiff, . % TENTH JUDICIAL Ciﬁcu;i
MICHAEL W. McCOWAN; and ) OF ALABAMA
SAMETA D. McCOWAN, ) /
' Defeﬁdants,i § CIVIL ACTION NO. CV 98-0619
0 RDER

The Motion for Judgment by Default (as to defendant
Michael W. McCowan), filed by the plaintiff in this case omn
April 3, 1998, ~ame before the Court this date, there being
no request for oral argument. .

The defendant, MICHAEL' W.4McCOWAN, was served with
the Summons & Complaint in' this case on February 2, 1998;
and said defendant has failed to file an answer OF other
affirmative pleading within the specified time period under
the Birmingham Differential Case Management Plan.

After due consideration thereof, said Motion for
Judgment by Default is GRANTED: and DEFAULT JUDGMENT is
hereby entered in favor of the plaintiff and against the
defendant, MICHAEL W. McCOWAN, for the sum of SIXTY-THREE
THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED NINETY AND 56/100 ($63,790.56) DOLLARS,
which consists of the principal balance of $54,599.61,
interest in the amount of $1,001.00, and a reasonable
attorney's fee in the amount of $8,189.95. Costs of court
in connection therewith are raxed to the defendant, Michael W.

MeCowan.

This case remains pending on plaintiff's claim against
the defendant, Sameta D. McCowan.

DONE AND ORDERED, this 17th day of April, 1998.

o i 2 ]
cc: Ms. Rachel J. Moore - N. Danie{ Rogers, J

Mr Michael E. Hollingsworth  Circuit Judge

Mr . Michael W. McCowan

3732 Riverrun Drive .
Birmingham, Alabama 35%453!1”1938-—1&{{}1
11:01 aM UEHT]&&E’]*
Sifct BY POUNTY it ¥ PROBATE
| e GSHA 14,00

|

L e ar prhee e ] = - _-— . -
P "] L e el e e e i T L R

DEPUTY CLERK




